NIGCEBIGG

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
W19000106117					

Office Use Only

300337788013









Please give original submission date as file date.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 10, 2019

CSC

٠.

SUBJECT: V2M CAPITAL LLC Ref. Number: W19000106117

We have received your document for V2M CAPITAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to the application submitted to this office, this entity transacted business in the state of Florida before properly registering with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. Consequently, a \$500 civil penalty and an annual report filing fee for each year the entity failed to properly file a Florida annual report are due this office. Based on the date entered on the application, the civil penalty and annual report filing fees total \$2,215.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 519A00025042

10 mills in cear of

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations - D.O. POV 6297 Tallahasson Florida 29914

•

.

· ,

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000	195
	REFERENCE : 079407	4807453
	AUTHORIZATION AND CE MO	
	COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00	201
ORDER DATE :	December 6, 2019	2019 DEC 1
ORDER TIME :	10:03 AM	
ORDER NO. :	079407-005	H d
CUSTOMER NO:	4807453	84

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: V2M CAPITAL LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson -- EXT# 62980

EXAMINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

2M Capital LLC			1610
(Name of Foreig	n Umited Lizbility Company; must include "Limi	ted Liebility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
		, , ,,,	· ·
		·	0
	rame adopted for the purpose of transcing bursters in F	lorida. The altamate name must include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")
elaware		LA HAZARAL	
(Juriediction under the law of v	which foreign landted liability company is organized)	3. <u>20-4937851</u> (FEI mander, if	aunicelus)
			f.
11/01/2019			
	(Date first imagineted business in Florida, if prior i (See sections 605 0/04 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	o (v pstrution.)	·در
		nite penaky fahility)	
2295 South Ocean I		2295 South Ocean Blvd., #7	
Street Address of	Principal Office)	6(Mu:lkng Auklicess)	····
alm Beach, FL 334	180		
		Palm Beach, FL 33480	
<u>.</u>			······································
amo and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Bo:		
EII3 (1.00010 ,	E of the final for solid agent, (F.O. BO	(<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
	•		
- Name:	J. Misha Potkevich		
		······	
Office Address:	2295 South Ocean Blvd., #708		
Office Audress;			
	Palm Beach	33480	
	Palm Beach	, Florida	

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position give gent.

1

J. Misha Petkevich (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total];

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	<u>Same and Address:</u> Nune: <u>J. Misha Petkevich</u>	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>		Name and Address:		
Member	Address: 2295 South Ocean Blvd., #708	Manager Member				-
Authorized		Authorized				→ -→ .
Person	Palm Beach, FL 33480	Person			<u> </u>	_
Other	Other	Other		Other	0	. ! -
					PH	.::
Manager	Nome:	Manager .	Namo:		<u> </u>	
Member	Address:	Member		<u>-</u>	- C-	_
Authorized		Authorized		بر 		_
Person		Person				
Other	Other	Other	 ,	Other	·	-
•		• .				
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:			
Member	Address:	🗌 Member	Address:			
Authorized		Authorized				
Person		Person				
Other	Other	Other	·····	Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-Indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.317,155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

J. Misha Petkevich, Managing Member

Typed or printed name of signes

9391-02\8588487

Page 1



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "V2M CAPITAL LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "V2M CAPITAL, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2006.



4165348 8300

· · · · ·

SR# 20198492642 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

W. Budlock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 204158124